#### FOR CONGRESS \* 2024 **SUOZZ** Let's Fix This!

Tom.Suozzi
Tom\_Suozzi
@Tom\_Suozzi
@SuozziforCongress

SuozziForCongress.com

New York State Democratic Committee 64 Beaver St. #210 New York, NY 10004

Paid for by the New York State Democratic Committee.

NON-PROFIT ORG U.S. POSTAGE **PAID** HICKSVILLE, NY PERMIT No. 925

m

FLECTIO

Tuesday



CTION

I was raised, and we have raised our children, in and around the bays, beaches, and harbors of the Long Island Sound. Preserving and protecting our most precious resources has and always will be, a priority of mine.

#### PROUDLY ENDORSED BY

The Sierra Club Natural Resources Defense Council Action Fund New York League of Conservation Voters

CLUB

## Tom Suozzi Worked Across Party Lines to Hold Polluters Accountable -

# and to Protect Our Natural Resources & Drinking Water



SuozziForCongress.com

1/22/24 5:26 PM

# Tom Suozzi: A Record and a Commitment to Our Environment

Tom Suozzi, once named statewide **"Environmentalist of the Year"** by the League of Conservation Voters, has been committed to protecting our natural resources throughout his career in public service.

Tom knows that protecting our air, land and water is not a partisan issue and he's worked with Democrats and Republicans to get results. Tom took on the polluters to protect our drinking water, orchestrated the successful \$100 million cleanup of two federal superfund sites and secured record funding to preserve the Long Island Sound and Little Neck Bay.

Increased funding to protect the Long Island Sound by 1,000%

Implemented a \$150 million program to preserve open space, improve parks and clean up brownfield

Protected our drinking water supply by holding polluters accountable

### ( Tom Suozzi is the only proven environmental champion in the race for Congress.)

-Natural Resources Defense Council Action Fund





nartphone to





Absentee Ballot Application



SuozziForCongress.com